


Ttem Id Name: e Description
ATV-110-28/B3-01 |FRAME g
ATV-110-28/B3-02 [PROTECT FRAME (USTAES
ATV-110-28/B3-03 |RUBBER GRIP YIES
ATV-110-2S/B3-04 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*20 AR VL A THIMS*20
ATV-110-28/B3-05 |[LOCK NUT M8 H R REMS
ATV-110-28/B3-06 |REAR CARRIER Jo B
ATV-110-2S/B3-07 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*20 AR VA A THIMS*20
ATV-110-2S8/B3-08 |LOCK NUT M8 H AR M8
ATV-110-2S/B3-09 |PEDAL, BRAKE JERIAT
ATV-110-2S/B3-10 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*16 B FRVE 2L TMS*16
ATV-110-2S/B3-11 |PLANE WASHER¢8*24 ik gg*24
ATV-110-2S/B3-12 |RR.BRAKE ASSY S HBh Rk
ATV-110-28/B3-13 |BRAKE SHOE ISR
ATV-110-28/B3-14 |SPRING,RR.BRAKE SWITCH RIZETE s
ATV-110-28/B3-15 |SPRING,TENSION TR T OG5
ATV-110-2S/B3-16 |HEX FLANGE BOLT M6*25 AR VL A THTM6*25
ATV-110-2S8/B3-17 |LOCK NUT M6 H S REM6

ATV-110-25/B3-18

HEX FLANGE BOLTMS8*16 ,FIX DISC

TR [5] 5 AR VL 24 M8 * 16

ATV-110-25/B3-19

MIDDLE SPACER,BRAKE DISC

R bR




Ttem Id Name: 2R Description
ATV-110-2S/B5-01 |ENGINE R
ATV-110-2S/B5-02 |HEX FLANGBOLT M8&*115 BEFEVE 2L I M8*115




ATV-110-2S/B5-03 |LOCK NUT M8 F B REMS
ATV-110-2S/B5-04 |HEX FLANGBOLT M8%*105 IRV 22 THIMS*105
ATV-110-2S/B5-05 |LOCK NUT M8 F B - M8
ATV-110-2S/B5-06 |STARTER EEIEERIN
ATV-110-2S/B5-07 |GENERATOR,ENGINE KRG L
ATV-110-2S/B5-08 |SPARK PLUG A7TC KALFEATTC
ATV-110-2S/B5-09 |ENGINE SPROKET 420*14 RENHUEERE 420%14
ATV-110-2S/B5-10 | CLIP,FR,SPROCKET BEESR
ATV-110-2S/B5-11 |HEX FLANGBOLT M6*10 IEFE AN IS FIM6%10
ATV-110-2S/B5-12 |BACKCOVER,L.CRANKCASE RENWLE
ATV-110-2S/B5-13 |HEX FLANGBOLT M6*25 BEAR YL 4 T M6*25
ATV-110-2S/B5-14 |AIR CLEANER T E R
ATV-110-2S/B5-15 |AIR CLEANER HOLDER, AIR PIPE Y AR
ATV-110-2S/B5-16 |CARBURETOR PZ20 %R PZ20
ATV-110-2S/B5-17 |O-RING O Pl
ATV-110-2S/B5-18 |INSULTOR, CARBURETOR JREA
ATV-110-2S/B5-19 |INTAKE PIPE XS43 A XS43
ATV-110-2S/B5-20 |HEX FLANGBOLT 6*20 IEFEANIS A 6420
ATV-110-2S/B5-21 |GASKET, INSULATOR 4L
ATV-110-2S/B5-22 |HEX FLANGBOLT M6*28 BEAR YL T M6*28
ATV-110-2S/B5-23 |FOOT BRAKE CABLE JIEL I
ATV-110-2S/B5-24 [IGNITION SWITCH LOCK SEAmE:
ATV-110-2S/B5-25 |MAIN CABLE TR
ATV-110-2S/B5-26 |IGNITER RK A
ATV-110-2S/B5-27 |RECTIFIER Wi A L
ATV-110-2S/B5-28 |IGNITION LOOP T A,
ATV-110-2S/B5-29 |RELY Ak HL 2y
ATV-110-2S/B5-30 |CHARGING PORT 7o L
ATV-110-2S/B5-31 |CHARGE 75 L8
ATV-110-2S/B5-32 |ALARM By ¥
ATV-110-2S/B5-33 |REMOTE CONTROL TEE AR
ATV-110-2S/B5-34 |SAFETY SWITCH HE K TFF
ATV-110-2S/B5-35 |BATTERY N
ATV-110-2S/B5-36 |ELECTROLYTE L
ATV-110-2S/B5-37 |BAND, BATTERY HA Jth 25 35 4%
ATV-110-2S/B5-38 |NUT, M6 J7 e R EEM6
ATV-110-2S/B5-39 |BOLT, M6*12 PRFE AR /N FIM6*12
ATV-110-2S/B5-40 |EXHAUSTER THH 2R
ATV-110-2S/B5-41 |HEX FLANGBOLT M8*20 MRV 4 T M8 *20
ATV-110-2S/B5-42 |LOCK NUT M8 H 8 EEMS
ATV-110-2S/B5-43 |AIR COLANDER ENTERWINDPIPE | /XM
ATV-110-2S/B5-44 |LOCK NUT M6 H B REM6
ATV-110-2S/B5-45 |WASHER a5
ATV-110-2S/B5-46 |BOLT, M6*25 IRV 24 T M6%25
ATV-110-2S/B5-47 |MUFFLER AIRPROOF GASKET R
ATV-110-2S/B5-48 |NUT,M6 A3 R BEM6
ATV-110-2S/B5-49 |CHAIN 420/76 §E45420/76







Ttem Id Name: e Description
ATV-110-2S/B1-01 |[HEX FLANG BOLT MS8*55 ,COVER|F 41" & & jis 02 # ¥ 22 i
STEERING POLE HOLDER M8*55
ATV-110-2S/B1-02 |COVER,STEERING POLE HOLDER TS KT R
ATV-110-2S/B1-03 |[STEERING HANDLE FAuas
ATV-110-2S/B1-04 |HANDLE GRIP T E
ATV-110-2S/B1-05 |THREE FUNCTION SWITCH = IhREIF K
ATV-110-2S/B1-06 |CABLE, BRAKE, THROTTLE LEVER |§i | F4
ATV-110-2S/B1-07 |FR.BRAKE CABLE900*85 AU 5522 900%85
ATV-110-2S/B1-08 |THEOTTLE CABLE710%*85 TP 710%85
ATV-110-2S/B1-09 [STEERING POLE J7 T
ATV-110-2S/B1-10 |[LOCK NUT MI0,STEERING POLE|Jy A K& 3 8 EEM10
HOLDER
ATV-110-2S/B1-11 [STEERING POLE HOLDER I T AR g
ATV-110-2S/B1-12 |BUSH,STEERING POLE|J7 [n)#E < BEAT 7 14%39.5
HOLDER14*39.5
ATV-110-2S/B1-13 |HEX FLANGE  BOLT  MI0*55|75 [n] A & 8 08 ¥ v5 2% 10
,STEERING POLE HOLDER M10%*55
ATV-110-2S/B1-14 |PLANE WASHER MI10,STEERING| /5 [i]#F ~F#M10
POLE
ATV-110-2S/B1-15 |[PLANE WASHER  MI10,STEERING|J5 [ijA F##M10
POLE
ATV-110-2S/B1-16 |CONCAVE NUT MI10 , STEERING |J7 [nJ#E F A& 2 REM10
POLE
ATV-110-2S/B1-17 |SPLIT PIN 25*20 ,STEERING POLE J7 R AE R FF 452.5%20
ATV-110-2S/B1-18 |TURNING SHAFT L=120MM [ PIFTL=120mm
ATV-110-2S/B1-19 |ELASTICITY WASHER M10,TURNING |#% [ h7 AT #EM10

SHAFT

ATV-110-25/B1-20

CONCAVE

B ) P AT TR REM10







Ttem Id Name: e Description
ATV-110-2S/B4-01 |RR.TIRE145/70-6 JE#E i 145/70-6
ATV-110-2S/B4-02 |RR.RIM 6” EEi=N
ATV-110-2S/B4-03 |VALVE, RIM T M
ATV-110-2S/B4-04 |HEX FLANG BOLT M8*20 MRV 24 TH M8 *20
ATV-110-2S/B4-05 |LOCK NUT M8 H B REMS
ATV-110-2S/B4-06 |RR.SHOCK ABSORBER 250MM JE U= 250mm
ATV-110-2S/B4-07 |BOLT M10*40 IRV 22 THIM10%40
ATV-110-2S/B4-08 |LOCK NUT, M10 B REM10
ATV-110-2S/B4-09 [RR.SWING ARM IER
ATV-110-2S/B4-10 |RR SWING ARM SHAFT M12*195 Ja XM 12%195
ATV-110-2S/B4-11 |LUCK NUT M10 H AR EEM10
ATV-110-2S/B4-12 |BUSH,RR.SWING ARM o X At
ATV-110-2S/B4-13 |BEARING 6001 #6001
ATV-110-2S/B4-14 |ADJUSTER,CHAIN AT oS
ATV-110-2S/B4-15 |NUT M8 3 R BEMS
ATV-110-2S/B4-16 |SKID PROOF NUT M8 PIFAME R MS
ATV-110-2S/B4-17 |REAR AXLE ASSY JEME A
ATV-110-2S/B4-18 |HEX FLANG BOLT M10%*25 IRV 22 THIM10%25
ATV-110-2S/B4-19 |LOCK NUT M10 H B REM 10
ATV-110-2S/B4-20 |BUSH JE AR
ATV-110-2S/B4-21 |BERAING 6205 #6205
ATV-110-2S/B4-22 |OIL SEAL 35%52*8 TEF35%52+8
ATV-110-2S/B4-23 |BRAKE DISC STAY B AR R
ATV-110-2S/B4-24 |RR.BRAKE DISC ¢160mm JEi 24 ¢ 160mm
ATV-110-2S/B4-25 |HEX FLANG BOLT M8*16 BEARYE 4 T M8*16
ATV-110-2S/B4-26 |RR.SPROCKET 420/37 JEHER420/37
ATV-110-2S/B4-27 |HEX FLANG BOLT M8*16 BEARYE 4 T M8*16
ATV-110-2S/B4-28 |BOSS Jio e
ATV-110-2S/B4-29 |DUST ROOF By2h ot
ATV-110-2S/B4-30 |[CONCAVE NUT M16 TFREEREM16
ATV-110-2S/B4-31 |SPLIT PIN3.2*30 JFI453.2%30
ATV-110-2S/B4-32 |RR.AXES Jri%h610mm
ATV-110-2S/B4-33 |COLLAR S My oA A
ATV-110-2S/B4-34 |COVER S5 M e
ATV-110-2S/B4-35 |HEX FLANG BOLT M8*20 MR ARV 24 TH M8 *20
ATV-110-2S/B4-36 |LOCK NUT M8 H B REMS
ATV-110-2S/B4-37 |CHAIN COVER JriEE
ATV-110-2S/B4-38 E ST
ATV-110-2S/B4-39 |HEX FLANG BOLT M6*12 PR YL A T M6*12
ATV-110-2S/B4-40 |DUST COVER [y b




T

®_
©_




Ttem Id Name: e Description
ATV-110-2S/B6-01 |PLASTICS ASSY DR AR

ATV-110-2S/B6-02 FeAi R

ATV-110-2S/B6-03 |R.L. FOOTREST Je A S R

ATV-110-25/B6-04

CROSS BALL-SHAPE HEAD BOLT
M6*16

TRk M6*16

ATV-110-2S/B6-05 |RUBBER WASHER ¢6 BHe6
ATV-110-2S/B6-06 |LOCK NUT M6 H B REM6
ATV-110-2S/B6-07 |HEAD COVER Sk
ATV-110-2S/B6-08 |BOLT M4*14 HI 4 M4*14
ATV-110-2S/B6-09 |FR.LIGHT FIARAT
ATV-110-2S/B6-10 |[CROSS BALL — SHAPE HEAD BOLT| % KJiZkM6
ATV-110-2S/B6-11 |LOCK NUTM6 H B REM6
ATV-110-2S/B6-12  |TAIL LIGHT 5 RBAT
ATV-110-2S/B6-13 |PLANEWASHERZ6X¢18 THRE6XE18
ATV-110-2S/B6-14 |LOCK NUT M6 H B REM6
ATV-110-2S/B6-15 |REFLECTOR RO KB4
ATV-110-2S/B6-16 |SEAT AR
ATV-110-2S/B6-17 |GAS TANK Mika
ATV-110-2S/B6-18 |GASTANK CAP M
ATV-110-2S/B6-19 |HEXFLANGEBOLTM6*20 WRRE VL 24 T M6*20
ATV-110-2S/B6-20 |PLANEWASHERZ6*18 T E6*18
ATV-110-2S/B6-21 |LOCK NUT M6 H B REM6
ATV-110-2S/B6-22 |GAS FILTER Vg o
ATV-110-2S/B6-23 |FUEL PIPE it
ATV-110-2S/B6-24 |PIPE FASTENER Mk~
ATV-110-2S/B6-25 |AIR PIPE A







Ttem Id Name: e Description
ATV-110-2S/B2-01 |FR. TIRE145/70-6 HIFeNif145/70-6
ATV-110-2S/B2-02 [FR. RIM R 36T
ATV-110-2S/B2-03 |AIR VALVE L
ATV-110-2S/B2-04 |LOCK NUT M8 H 8 EEMS
ATV-110-2S/B2-05 |FR. SHOCK ABSORBER 270mm HIV = 270mm
ATV-110-2S/B2-06 |HEXFLANGEBOLTMI10%*40 WRAR VL 24 [ M 10%40
ATV-110-2S/B2-07 |LOCKNUTM10 H AR EEM10
ATV-110-2S/B2-08 |FR. UPRER SWINGARM g2
ATV-110-2S/B2-09 |BUSH, SWINGARM PRI A
ATV-110-2S/B2-10 |NYLON,COVER Je s
ATV-110-2S/B2-11 |DUSTCOVER Bj2h s
ATV-110-2S/B2-12 |HEXFLANGEBOLT M10%*175 IEAE YL A T M10%175
ATV-110-2S/B2-13 |LOCKNUT M10 H B REM10
ATV-110-2S/B2-14 |FR. LOWERSWINGARM RN
ATV-110-2S/B2-15 EeiE
ATV-110-2S/B2-16 |COLLAR, DISTANCE M10%23*31 PP EM10%23*31
ATV-110-2S/B2-17 |HEXFLANGEBOLT M10*55 PEAR VL 24 M 10*55
ATV-110-2S/B2-18 |LOCKNUT M10 H AR EEM10
ATV-110-2S/B2-19 |STEERING KNUCKLE ASSY(R.L) B A e AT
ATV-110-2S/B2-20 el
ATV-110-2S/B2-21 PEAE R
ATV-110-2S/B2-22 EEYAE
ATV-110-2S/B2-23 [CONCAVE NUT M10*1.5 TFFEEREM10*1.5
ATV-110-2S/B2-24 |SPLIT PIN2.5*20 FFIT452.5%20
ATV-110-2S/B2-25 |PLATE, BRAKE SHOE HI BB R
ATV-110-2S/B2-26 |BRAKE SHOE SET R B e
ATV-110-2S/B2-27 |SPRING, TENSION by
ATV-110-2S/B2-28 HiHh A
ATV-110-2S/B2-29 |BEARING6003 47K 6003
ATV-110-2S/B2-30 |COLLAR ol
ATV-110-2S/B2-31 |OILSEAL MiES)
ATV-110-2S/B2-32 il B A E
ATV-110-2S/B2-33 |RING M14 HEAM14
ATV-110-2S/B2-34 |CONCAVE NUT M14 FHAEEREM 14
ATV-110-2S/B2-35 |SPLIT PIN2.5*20 FFI452.5%20
ATV-110-2S/B2-36 |HEXFLANGEBOLTMI10%*70 IRV Z THIM10%70
ATV-110-2S/B2-37 |[LOCK NUTM10 H AR EEM10
ATV-110-2S/B2-38 |DUSTCOVER [y b




